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FUND FOR RURAL ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
Approach
ARDA, relationship
Famers and farming
Interlake region
Purpose
R.estigouche County
Specific areas affected

301-2,305
302
308-9
303
301-2 •
303
306

GIBEAU, PHILIPPE J., CHAIRMAN, DEBTOR’S 
ASSISTANCE BOARD, ALBERTA

Bill S-17
Discussion
Statement

162-6
160-2

GREENBLATT, MICHAEL, Q.C^CANADIAN EAR
ASSOC LITIOM MEMBER

Bill S-17
Discussion 45-7,53-5,102-26,

156-66
Statement 45,52-3

GROUP OF TEN
International trade, role 247,248,249,251,25

Gunderson, einar m., provisional director, 
proposed ball of British columbia

Bill S-16
Discussion
Statement

86-92
84-6


