	PAGE
FUND FOR RURAL ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT	
Approach	301-2,305
ARDA, relationship	302
Farmers and farming	308-9
Interlake region	303
Purpose	301-2 -
Restigouche County	303
Specific areas affected	306
Specific areas affected	200
GIBEAU, PHILIPPE J., CHAIRMAN, DEBTOR'S	
ASSISTANCE BOARD, ALBERTA	
Bill S-17	
Discussion	162-6
Statement	160-2
GREENBLATT, MICHAEL, Q.C., CANADIAN BAR	
ASSOCIATION MEMBER	
Bill S-17	
Discussion	45-7,53-5,102-26,
D13C0331011	156-66
Statement	45,52-3
Oba to Chichia	
GROUP OF TEN	
International trade, role	247,248,249,251,252
The Charlet Clary	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
GUNDERSON, EINAR M., PROVISIONAL DIRECTOR,	
PROPOSED BANK OF BRITISH COLUMBIA	
Bill S-16	
Discussion	86-92
Statement	84-6
beatement	